



Sign up for GREAT Treasure Gift today to be entitled to a Watson eVoucher worth up to RM150:

Plan Name	Minimum Annual Insurance Premium	Campaign Rewards
GREAT Treasure Gift	RM2,400	Watsons eVoucher worth RM50
	RM4,000	Watsons eVoucher worth RM150

Note: Terms and conditions apply.

Start a conversation with us today.

3 1300-1300 88



greateasternlife.com

Campaign Terms and Conditions

- 1. The "GREAT Treasure Gift Parents' Day Campaign" ("Campaign") is organised by Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad ("Great Eastern" or "the Company").
- 2. Campaign Period: 1 May 2024 to 31 May 2024, both dates inclusive.

3. Campaign Eligibility:

- i. The Campaign is open to all policyholders who purchase a minimum of RM2,400 or RM4,000 annualised premium ("ANP") of GREAT Treasure Gift during the Campaign Period.
- ii. The proposal for insurance must be submitted during the campaign period and in force **on or before 31 May 2024**.
- iii. In order to participate in this Campaign, the eligible policyholders are required to provide their valid email addresses at the point of application..

4. Campaign Rewards:

Campaign Eligibility	Campaign Rewards	
Sign up and in force GREAT Treasure Gift with minimum ANP of RM2,400 during the Campaign Period	Watsons eVoucher worth RM50	
Sign up and in force GREAT Treasure Gift with minimum ANP of RM4,000 during the Campaign Period	Watsons eVoucher worth RM150	

- i. Each eligible policyholder (per life) is entitled to ONE (1) Campaign Reward only. For example, for policyholder who purchased two (2) or more GREAT Treasure Gift plans, only the higher ANP policy will be rewarded.
- ii. The maximum amount of the Campaign Reward will be a Watsons eVoucher worth of RM150.
- iii. The policyholder will be notified via email by the Company within twelve (12) weeks from the issuance of the policy, provided the policy is in force and active at the time of issuance of the Campaign Reward. The Campaign Reward redemption process details will be clarified in the email.
- iv. All Campaign Rewards are non-transferable and non-exchangeable for cash. Any additional charges incurred will be borne by the policyholder.
- v. The Company assumes no responsibility or liability for any damage, loss, or injury resulting from the acceptance or use of any Campaign Reward.
- vi. The Company retains the right to substitute the Campaign Reward with another item of similar value.
- vii. The Company may decline fulfilment of the Campaign Reward if any of the Campaign terms and conditions are not complied with.
- 5. Policy which is under free-look period, terminated with refund of premium, lapsed or surrendered within the Campaign Period will not be counted for this Campaign.
- 6. The Company reserves the right at its absolute discretion to terminate, suspend, or cancel the Campaign Reward without any prior notice. For avoidance of doubt, any cancellation, termination, or suspension of the Campaign by the Company and any loss or damage suffered or incurred by the Campaign Reward's recipient as a direct or indirect result of the act shall not entitle the said recipient to any claim or compensation against the Company.
- 7. By participating in this Campaign, the policyholders are taken to have read, understood, and be bound by these terms and conditions, and accept that all decisions by the Company are final and binding. The Company reserves the rights at its sole and absolute discretion to change, amend, add, or delete any of these terms and conditions at any time, which may be communicated through modes of communication deemed suitable by the Company, without prior notice to the policyholders and the policyholders agree to be bound by such changes.
- 8. These terms and conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Malaysia.